
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

17 

No. 

44 

17 

94 

28 

33 

97 

35 

38 

5 

57 

22 

3 

183 

40 

75 

86 

15 

Name 

Mickey Magnussen 

Julius Dinesen 

Emil Tanggaard 

Marcus Skjellerup 

Jonathan Weywadt 

Magnus Terkildsen 

Mads Scheel 

Oscar Elkjær 

Loui Hoffbeck 

August Therbo 

Christian Scheel 

Anton Boesgaard Teilmann 

Victor Stage Sørensen 

Marcus Krøyer 

Noah Eg 

Valdemar Aggerholm Kasting 

Benjamin Toft 

Class 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Cadett Mini 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

Diff 

4.265 

16.241 

17.008 

17.721 

30.379 

36.343 

39.984 

46.298 

52.107 

1:00.580 

1:07.743 

1:07.755 

1:30.911 

1:41.758 

DNF 

1:32.929 

Total Tm 

10:57.213 

11:01.478 

11:13.454 

11:14.221 

11:14.934 

11:27.592 

11:33.556 

11:37.197 

11:43.511 

11:49.320 

11:57.793 

12:04.956 

12:04.968 

12:28.124 

12:38.971 

6:27.130 

12:30.142 

Best Tm 

1:33.233 

1:33.489 

1:35.136 

1:35.364 

1:35.203 

1:36.915 

1:37.511 

1:37.111 

1:37.166 

1:39.923 

1:40.438 

1:42.220 

1:41.428 

1:38.201 

1:42.467 

1:36.152 

1:41.393 

Land 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

DK 

Comment 

unillogger fejl 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.265 

Avg. Speed 

50,997 

Best Lap Tm 

1:33.233 

Best Speed 

51,355 

Best Lap by 

44 - Mickey Magnussen 
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4. Afd. DSK & DM  VKK 

1. Cadett Mini  

4. heat 8 min.(9) 

Race (8:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:58:17 

Vojens Karting Center 1,330 km 

14-08-2016 10:55 


